77153

ن موجوع کې

03-07-94A10:59 RCVD K-46055 DEED OF RECONVEYANCE

Volmay Page 6985

🗑 Chicago Title

Lot 3, Block 3, RIVERVIEW ADDITION, Klamath County, Oregon.

(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)

having received from the beneficiary under said trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by said trust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to said described premises by virtue of said trust deed.

In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and neuter and the singular includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors.

| D | ATED: | March 1 | , 19. | 94 | CHICAGO TIT | LE INSURANCE COMPANY OF OREGON |
|--|--|--|--|------------------------------|----------------------|--|
| IN AN ME | IS INSTRUMENT WILL I THIS INSTRUMENT IN ID REGULATIONS. BE INT, THE PERSON ACC IECK WITH THE APPRO INT TO VERIFY APPRO | VIOLATION OF APPL FORE SIGNING OR A UIRING FEE TITLE TO OPRIATE CITY OR COL | ICABLE LAND U CCEPTING THIS THE PROPERTY | SE LAWS INSTRU- SHOULD | By Casey We | uy (Jemin ager, Asst. Vice-President |
| 跑,/ | | | | | | Trustee |
| (If t | he trustee who signs above | is a corporation. | | | | |
| | the form of acknowledgeme | | (ORS 93. | 490) | | ÷ |
| SST. | ATE OF OREGON, | |) | STATE | OF OREGON. Col | unty of Clackamas) ss. |
| 27 | 1900 - C. | |) ss. | | | |
| 30 | County of | | | Perso | nally appeared | Casey Wenger |
| 5265 5920 | | | | | | |
| or sine | | | | | | one for the other, did say that the former is the |
| 🌙 P | Personally appeared | the above named | | | | ice president and that the latter is the |
| •• | | | | | | secretary of |
| CHICAGO . TITLE . INSURANCE . COMPANY . OF . OREGON . , a corporation, | | | | | | |
| | | knowledged the for | | | t the seal affixed t | o the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal |
| me | nt o be | ENID GRIFFITH | act and deed. | of said a | conforation by aut | at said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf pority of its board of directors; and each of them |
| | Refore | TARY PUBLIC-OREO | ом Ж | acknow Bélor | ledged said instru | ment to be its voluntary act and deed. |
| (OF | In New M | INCOMMON ATAL | 4 n 14 | Belon | 200 | (OFFICIAL |
| SE | FINIALY COMMISSI | | 19951 | | Same | . SEAL) |
| | | ublic for Oregon | | | Aublic for Oregon | (If executed by a concoration, |
| | My com | nission expires | ••••• | Му соп | mission expires: | afix corporate seal) |
| | The second s | | en e | All second second | · · · · · | |
| | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | | STATE OF OREGON, |
| | •••••• | | | | | County of |
| | GRAI | NTOR'S NAME AND ADDR | ESS | | · · | I certify that the within instrument was |
| | | | | | | received for record on the .7th day |
| | ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• | | ····· | | | of., |
| : | | | | •••••• | | at.10:59.o'clock. A.M. and recorded |
| | GRA | NTEE'S NAME AND ADDR | ISS | | SPACE RESERVED | in book/reel/volume No. 194 on |
| Atter | recording return to: | | | | FOR | page . 6985 or as fee/file/instru- |
| | | | | | RECORDER'S USE | ment/microfilm/reception No. 77.153 |
| | Richard E. | | | | ter y de tra | Record of Mortgages of said County. |
| • • • • | 2118 Greens | | | | | Witness my hand and seal of County |
| | Klamath Paj | 15 Oregon | 97601 | | | affixed. |
| Until | a change is requested all t | | | | | Fucture Richn County Flort |
| | | | | | | Eyelyn Biehn, County Clerk |
| •••• | | •••••• | •••••• | ····· | | By Deutine 1. Miller der Deputy |
| •••• | | | ••••••••• | ···· | | eystautheret. I allow to the Deputy |
| •••• | ••••• | NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP | ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• | | e \$10.00 | |
| ····· | | | , | re | e 410.00 | |

Stock No. ORL-0390/CT (12-88)